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Week 1

3 stooges - Tony BearDown - Alex K

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 347.00 21.69 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 347.00 21.69 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 155.00 9.69 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 11.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 178.00 11.13 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 * Mark Andrews TE BAL VLAC 80.00 5.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL vSEA 54.00 3.38 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 184.00 1150 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
35 th st slick - Pimp CGUNIT-CG

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 319.00 19.94 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 157.00 9.81 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 117.00 7.31 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 11.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 184.00 11.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 110.00 6.88 *
5th and 10 - Roni Chicago Nightmares - rick

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 285.00 17.81 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 347.00 21.69 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 317.00 19.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 1488 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 178.00 11.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 143.00 8.94 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
Action5384 - anthony Chicago Nightmares Inc. - Pimp

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 285.00 17.81 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 347.00 21.69 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 319.00 19.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 157.00 9.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 11.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 * Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 111.00 6.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 184.00 11.50 * Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 134.00 8.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
alwaz D - De Chitown Hustler - Jim

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 285.00 17.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 155.00 9.69 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00 9.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 194.00 12.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
Barnone - bob CrushBrady - Rick

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 317.00 19.81 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 285.00 17.81 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 200.00 12.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 170.00 10.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 111.00 6.94 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 134.00 8.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 102.00 6.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
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Cvillechamp - Hicag - Bieber

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 303.00 18.94 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 27400 17.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 1181 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 1181 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 117.00 731 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 111.00 6.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 134.00 838 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 143.00 894 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
Diabolical - Bobby Hobbs - Bully

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 347.00 21.69 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 303.00 18.94 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 319.00 19.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 =
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 27400 17.13 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 1181 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 269.00 16.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Brett Maher K DAL vSEA 163.00 10.19 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
FUCKJustinHull - Mc I'mma Knox You Out -

Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 317.00 19.81 * Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 347.00 21.69 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 178.00 11.13 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
G babi - Gary Grenda It's a Cryin Shame -

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 347.00 21.69 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 274.00 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 148.00 9.25 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 2050 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 184.00 1150 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
God Turley - Jeremy Gill Muddafuckazzzzz - chuck Dogg

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 155.00 9.69 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 1181 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 * Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 111.00 6.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 11.25 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 134.00 838 * Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 134.00 838 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
HAIR DOUGH - Mick Oreo - Char

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 285.00 17.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 347.00 21.69 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 83.00 519 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 27400 17.13 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 148.00 9.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 170.00 10.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 200.00 12.50 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 144,00 9.00 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 = Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 143.00 8.94 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
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Polish kings - Bman Trimmed - Jimmy

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 155.00 9.69 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * James White RB NWE 217.00 1356 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 1181 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 111.00 6.94 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 184.00 1150 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
Revenue - E Triple d - Dan

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 285.00 17.81 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 180.00 11.25 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 27400 17.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 155.00 9.69 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 157.00 9.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 * Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 111.00 6.94 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 134.00 838 * Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
Sheiks - Kah WISE GUYS - Stud

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vPHI 183.00 1144 = Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 27400 17.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 2050 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 189.00 1181 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 178.00 11.13 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 184.00 1150 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *

The buergs - m buerger

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 319.00 19.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 83.00 519 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 194.00 12.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
The Golden Jets - Jet

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 303.00 18.94 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 83.00 519 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 155.00 9.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 117.00 731 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
The Thrill - 3 Gill Ir

Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 153.00 9.56 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 359.00 22.44 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 183.00 11.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 27400 17.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 238.00 14.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 170.00 10.63 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 269.00 16.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 180.00 1125 =
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 211.00 13.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 166.00 10.38 *
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Week 2
3 stooges - Tony BearDown - Alex K
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 295.00 1844 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 80.00 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 15.19 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 11.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 11.25 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 54.00 3.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 1438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 * Justin Tucker K BAL 184.00 11.50 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
35 th st slick - Pimp CGUNIT-CG
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00 14.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 295.00 1844 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 217.00 13.56 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 157.00 9.81 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 200.00 12.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 11.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 120.00 7.50 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00 6.81 *
5th and 10 - Roni Chicago Nightmares - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 317.00 19.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 295.00 18.44 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00 14.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00 10.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 268.00 16.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 157.00 9.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 101.00 6.31 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 143.00 8.94 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
Action5384 - anthony Chicago Nightmares Inc. - Pimp
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvDAL 340.00 21.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00 14.88 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00 14.88 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 295.00 18.44 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 157.00 9.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 268.00 16.75 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00 10.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 15.19 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 11.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 11.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 101.00 6.31 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvDAL 14400 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
alwaz D - De Chitown Hustler - Jim
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 461.00 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 461.00 2881 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 268.00 16.75 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 15.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 15.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 206.00 12.88 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 14400 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 14400 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 142.00 8.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 *
Barnone - bob CrushBrady - Rick
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 327.00 20.44 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 317.00 19.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00 14.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 20.50 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 295.00 18.44 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 157.00 9.81 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 127.00 7.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 200.00 12.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 268.00 16.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00 10.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 53.00 331 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 11.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 101.00 6.31 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvDAL 14400 9.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 *
* *

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 102.00 6.38 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00 6.81
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Cvillechamp -

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

Diabolical - Bobby

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND

Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND

Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND

Brett Maher K DAL @LAR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

FUCKJustinHull - Mc
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND

Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE

G babi - Gary Grenda

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

God Turley - Jeremy Gill

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE

HAIR DOUGH - Mick

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE
Damien Williams RB KAN VvIND
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI

359.00
461.00
238.00
295.00
268.00
189.00
243.00
101.00
230.00
148.00
146.00

359.00
303.00
274.00

80.00
170.00
268.00
180.00
211.00
230.00
163.00
146.00

461.00
317.00
274.00
238.00
295.00

41.00
243.00
211.00
230.00
168.00
102.00

327.00
461.00
274.00
238.00
200.00
268.00
243.00
211.00
230.00
168.00
146.00

359.00
461.00
274.00
238.00
157.00
268.00
243.00
180.00
230.00
163.00
102.00

327.00
461.00
274.00
238.00

80.00
200.00
243.00
180.00
230.00
159.00
109.00

22.44
28.81
14.88
18.44
16.75
11.81
15.19

6.31
14.38

9.25

9.13

22.44
18.94
17.13

5.00
10.63
16.75
11.25
13.19
14.38
10.19

9.13

28.81
19.81
17.13
14.88
18.44

2.56
15.19
13.19
14.38
10.50

6.38

20.44
28.81
17.13
14.88
12.50
16.75
15.19
13.19
14.38
10.50

9.13

22.44
28.81
17.13
14.88

9.81
16.75
15.19
11.25
14.38
10.19

6.38

20.44
28.81
17.13
14.88

5.00
12.50
15.19
11.25
14.38

9.94

6.81

Hicag - Bieber
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00
* Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 303.00
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00
* Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 80.00
* Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 268.00
* T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00
* Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 143.00
* Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 142.00
Hobbs - Bully
* Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00
* T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 101.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00
* New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00
I'mma Knox You Out -
* Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00
* Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00
* Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 41.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00
* Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 102.00
It's a Cryin Shame -
* Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00
* Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00
* Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 268.00
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 144.00
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC  120.00
Muddafuckazzzzz - chuck Dogg
* Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00
* T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00
* Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI 60.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00
* Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 142.00
Oreo - Char
* Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00
* Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 157.00
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 144.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00
* Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 143.00
*

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 146.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

28.81
18.94
17.13

5.00
10.63
16.75
11.81
11.25
14.38

8.94

8.88

B T N

18.94
20.44
17.13
18.44
11.81
15.19
11.25
13.19

6.31
10.50

6.81

B O T N

20.44
22.44
17.13
14.88
20.50

2.56
15.19
11.25
14.38
10.50

6.38

B T N

22.44
28.81
17.13
14.88
20.50
10.63
16.75
11.25
13.19

9.00

7.50

B T T N

22.44
28.81
17.13
20.50
18.44
11.81
15.19
14.38

3.75
10.50

8.88

B T T N

20.44
28.81
20.50
18.44
10.63
9.81
9.00
13.19
14.38
8.94
9.13

B T T N

Page 5/15



www.rtsports.com
amphitheater of pain 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 7:53pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Polish kings - Bman Trimmed - Jimmy
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 340.00 21.25 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 2050 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 2050 * James White RB NWE vLAC 217.00 1356 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 268.00 16.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 268.00 16.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 1181 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 206.00 12.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 101.00 6.31 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 159.00 9.94 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 14400 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 *
Revenue - E Triple d - Dan
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 268.00 16.75 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 157.00 9.81 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 1181 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 15.19 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 80.00 5.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 1125 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 1050 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00 6.81 *
Sheiks - Kah WISE GUYS - Stud
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 340.00 21.25 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 2050 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 268.00 16.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 1181 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 1125 = Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 1125 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 14400 9.00 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13

The buergs - m buerger

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 2050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 295.00 1844 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 217.00 1356 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00 10.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 157.00 9.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 1125 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 163.00 10.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 146.00 9.13 *
The Golden Jets - Jet
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 157.00 9.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00 10.63 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 189.00 1181 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 243.00 1519 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 1125 =
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 14400 9.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 102.00 6.38 *
The Thrill - 3 Gill Ir
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 359.00 22.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 461.00 28.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 274.00 17.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 238.00 14.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 328.00 2050 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 170.00 10.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 268.00 16.75 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 180.00 1125 =
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 211.00 13.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 168.00 1050 *
*

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 109.00 6.81
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Week 3
3 stooges - Tony BearDown - Alex K
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 2050 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 2050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 29500 18.44 * James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00 13.56 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 243.00 15.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL 54.00 3.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 168.00 10.50 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 159.00 9.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
35 th st slick - Pimp CGUNIT-CG
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 327.00 20.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 461.00 2881 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 29500 18.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 29500 18.44 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00 13.56 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vVLAR 27.00 1.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 168.00 10.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 168.00 10.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 120.00 7.50 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 109.00 6.81 *
5th and 10 - Roni Chicago Nightmares - rick
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 29500 18.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00 1844 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 157.00 9.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 * Eric Ebron TE IND 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 168.00 10.50 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 148.00 9.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
Action5384 - anthony Chicago Nightmares Inc. - Pimp
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 2050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00 1844 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 * James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00 13.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 189.00 11.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 230.00 14.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
alwaz D - De Chitown Hustler - Jim
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 46100 2881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 2050 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00 1844 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 243.00 15.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144,00 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144,00 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN vNWE 142,00 888 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 *
Barnone - bob CrushBrady - Rick
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 327.00 20.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 340.00 21.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 2050 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 29500 18.44 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 79.00 4.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00 9.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 168.00 10.50 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 109.00 6.81
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Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR

Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR

Diabolical - Bobby

Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE
Eric Ebron TE IND

Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR

FUCKJustinHull - Mc

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN v NWE

G babi - Gary Grenda

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR

Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR

God Turley - Jeremy Gill
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE

Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR
James White RB NWE @KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN
Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR

HAIR DOUGH - Mick

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE
Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR

327.00
461.00
328.00
295.00
157.00
268.00
243.00
101.00
230.00
148.00
146.00

303.00
461.00
328.00
295.00

80.00
157.00
268.00
180.00
230.00
144.00
146.00

327.00
461.00
328.00
295.00

80.00

41.00
243.00
230.00

60.00
168.00
142.00

327.00
461.00
60.00
80.00
268.00
243.00
89.00
57.00
230.00
168.00
146.00

461.00
268.00
243.00
230.00
327.00
122.00
217.00
157.00

27.00
168.00
109.00

327.00
461.00

80.00
243.00
230.00
159.00
109.00
295.00

41.00
268.00

27.00

20.44
28.81
20.50
18.44
9.81
16.75
15.19
6.31
14.38
9.25
9.13

18.94
28.81
20.50
18.44
5.00
9.81
16.75
11.25
14.38
9.00
9.13

20.44
28.81
20.50
18.44
5.00
2.56
15.19
14.38
3.75
10.50
8.88

20.44
28.81
3.75
5.00
16.75
15.19
5.56
3.56
14.38
10.50
9.13

28.81
16.75
15.19
14.38
20.44
7.63
13.56
9.81
1.69
10.50
6.81

20.44
28.81
5.00
15.19
14.38
9.94
6.81
18.44
2.56
16.75
1.69

Hicag - Bieber
* Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 340.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00
* Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 189.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR  44.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00
* Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 142.00
Hobbs - Bully
* Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00
* James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 157.00
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 81.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00
* Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 60.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00
* New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR  109.00
I'mma Knox You Out -
* Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 189.00
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 41.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR  243.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00
* Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 102.00
It's a Cryin Shame -
* Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00
* Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 189.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR  243.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 120.00
Muddafuckazzzzz - chuck Dogg
* Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR  243.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 60.00
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 142.00
Oreo - Char
* Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00
* Amari Cooper WR DAL 170.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 157.00
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 144.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 148.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 146.00
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Polish kings - Bman Trimmed - Jimmy
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 340.00 2125 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 303.00 1894 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 461.00 28.81 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 60.00 3.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 * James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00 13.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 295.00 1844 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00 16.75 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 206.00 12.88 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 60.00 375 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 1438 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 159.00 9.94 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 14200 8.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 *
Revenue - E Triple d - Dan
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 60.00 3.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 295.00 18.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 295.00 18.44 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 243.00 15.19 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 80.00 5.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 * Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 27.00 1.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00 1050 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00 1050 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 109.00 6.81 *
Sheiks - Kah WISE GUYS - Stud
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 340.00 21.25 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 295.00 18.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 295.00 18.44 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 41.00 256 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00 9.00 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 146.00 9.13

The buergs - m buerger

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 295.00 18.44 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00 1356 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 157.00 9.81 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVvLAR 80.00 5.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00 1050 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 146.00 9.13 *
The Golden Jets - Jet
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 295.00 18.44 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 41.00 256 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 144.00 9.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 102.00 6.38 *
The Thrill - J Gill Jr
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 328.00 20.50 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 217.00 1356 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 80.00 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 243.00 15.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 168.00 1050 *
*

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 109.00 6.81
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Week 4

3 stooges - Tony BearDown - Alex K

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 13.56 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL 54.00 3.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Harrison Butker K KAN 159.00 9.94 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
35 th st slick - Pimp CGUNIT-CG

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 13.56 * Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 *
Josh Hill TE NOR 27.00 1.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 * Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 120.00 7.50 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
5th and 10 - Roni Chicago Nightmares - rick

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 9.81 * James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 13.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 9.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 * Eric Ebron TE IND 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 148.00 9.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
Action5384 - anthony Chicago Nightmares Inc. - Pimp

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 * James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 13.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 189.00 11.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 144.00 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
alwaz D - De Chitown Hustler - Jim

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 60.00 3.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 * James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 13.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 189.00 1181 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 79.00 494 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 9.81 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 44,00 275 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 14400 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 14400 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 120.00 7.50 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 *
Barnone - bob CrushBrady - Rick

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 189.00 11.81 * James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 13.56 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 79.00 494 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 981 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 57.00 356 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 14400 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 14400 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
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Cvillechamp -

Tom Brady QB NWE
Jared Goff QB LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Sony Michel RB NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Robert Woods WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Diabolical - Bobby

Tom Brady QB NWE
Jared Goff QB LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR
James White RB NWE
Damien Williams RB KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Eric Ebron TE IND
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Greg Zuerlein K LAR
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

FUCKJustinHull - Mc

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Damien Williams RB KAN
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Benjamin Watson TE NOR
Wil Lutz K NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

G babi - Gary Grenda

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
C.J. Anderson RB LAR
Damien Williams RB KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Gerald Everett TE LAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

God Turley - Jeremy Gill

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Drew Brees QB NOR
Mark Ingram RB NOR
James White RB NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Josh Hill TE NOR
Wil Lutz K NOR
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
HAIR DOUGH - Mick

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Damien Williams RB KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Josh Hill TE NOR

@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR

v NWE
@LAR

@LAR
v NWE

@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
@LAR

@LAR

v NWE
v NWE

v NWE

v NWE

v NWE

v NWE

@LAR
@LAR

303.00
340.00
328.00
127.00
157.00
268.00
206.00
101.00
230.00
148.00
146.00

303.00
340.00
328.00
217.00

80.00
157.00
268.00
180.00
230.00
144.00
146.00

327.00
461.00
328.00
295.00

80.00

41.00
243.00
230.00

60.00
168.00
142.00

327.00
461.00
60.00
80.00
268.00
243.00
89.00
57.00
230.00
168.00
146.00

461.00
268.00
243.00
230.00
327.00
122.00
217.00
157.00

27.00
168.00
109.00

327.00
461.00

80.00
243.00
230.00
159.00
109.00
295.00

41.00
268.00

27.00

18.94
21.25
20.50
7.94
9.81
16.75
12.88
6.31
14.38
9.25
9.13

18.94
21.25
20.50
13.56
5.00
9.81
16.75
11.25
14.38
9.00
9.13

20.44
28.81
20.50
18.44
5.00
2.56
15.19
14.38
3.75
10.50
8.88

20.44
28.81
3.75
5.00
16.75
15.19
5.56
3.56
14.38
10.50
9.13

28.81
16.75
15.19
14.38
20.44
7.63
13.56
9.81
1.69
10.50
6.81

20.44
28.81
5.00
15.19
14.38
9.94
6.81
18.44
2.56
16.75
1.69

Hicag - Bieber
* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00
* Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 189.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 44.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 144.00
* Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 142.00
Hobbs - Bully
* Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00
* James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 81.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00
* Benjamin Watson TE NOR 60.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00
* New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00
I'mma Knox You Out -
* Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00
* James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 81.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00
* Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 102.00
It's a Cryin Shame -
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00
* C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 60.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 189.00
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 79.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 144.00
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 120.00
Muddafuckazzzzz - chuck Dogg
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 60.00
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 142.00
Oreo - Char
* Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00
* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00
* Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00
* James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 148.00
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00
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Polish kings - Bman Trimmed - Jimmy

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 60.00 375 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 328.00 2050 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 328.00 20.50 * James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 1356 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 81.00 5.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 60.00 375 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 14400 9.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 159.00 9.94 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 142.00 8.88 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 79.00 494
Revenue - E Triple d - Dan

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 * Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 328.00 2050 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 60.00 375 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 9.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 206.00 12.88 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 80.00 5.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 * Josh Hill TE NOR 27.00 1.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
Sheiks - Kah WISE GUYS - Stud

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 328.00 2050 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 328.00 2050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 41.00 256 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127.00 7.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 14400 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 *
The buergs - m buerger

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 340.00 21.25 *

Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 328.00 2050 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *

James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 1356 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 9.81 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 80.00 5.00 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *

Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 146.00 9.13 *

The Golden Jets - Jet

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *

Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *

Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 41.00 256 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 101.00 6.31 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *

Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 14400 9.00 *

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 102.00 6.38 *

The Thrill - 3 Gill Ir

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 303.00 18.94 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *

Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 328.00 2050 *

James White RB NWE @LAR 217.00 1356 *

Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 157.00 9.81 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *

Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *

Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
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Offseason

3 stooges - Tony BearDown - Alex K

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL 54.00 3.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Harrison Butker K KAN 159.00 9.94 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
35 th st slick - Pimp CGUNIT-CG

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 2881 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 *
James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 * Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 12.88 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 *
Josh Hill TE NOR 27.00 1.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 120.00 750 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
5th and 10 - Roni Chicago Nightmares - rick

Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 1894 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 1894 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 * James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 1288 * Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 1288 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Eric Ebron TE IND 180.00 11.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 148.00 9.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
Action5384 - anthony Chicago Nightmares Inc. - Pimp

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 * James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 189.00 11.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 166.00 10.38 *
alwaz D - De Chitown Hustler - Jim

Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 1894 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 1894 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 60.00 375 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 * James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 189.00 11.81 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 79.00 4.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 * Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 12.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 44,00 275 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 120.00 750 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 *
Barnone - bob CrushBrady - Rick

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 18.94 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 189.00 11.81 * James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 79.00 494 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 1288 * Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 1288 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 57.00 356 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 1438 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
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Cvillechamp -

Tom Brady QB NWE
Jared Goff QB LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Sony Michel RB NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Robert Woods WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Diabolical - Bobby

Tom Brady QB NWE
Jared Goff QB LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR
James White RB NWE
Damien Williams RB KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Eric Ebron TE IND
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Greg Zuerlein K LAR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

FUCKJustinHull - Mc

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Damien Williams RB KAN
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Benjamin Watson TE NOR
Wil Lutz K NOR

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

G babi - Gary Grenda

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
C.J. Anderson RB LAR
Damien Williams RB KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Gerald Everett TE LAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

God Turley - Jeremy Gill
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Drew Brees QB NOR
Mark Ingram RB NOR
James White RB NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Josh Hill TE NOR
Wil Lutz K NOR

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

HAIR DOUGH - Mick

Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Damien Williams RB KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Josh Hill TE NOR

303.00
340.00
328.00
127.00
157.00
268.00
206.00
101.00
230.00
148.00
146.00

303.00
340.00
328.00
217.00

80.00
157.00
268.00
180.00
230.00
144.00
146.00

327.00
461.00
328.00
295.00

80.00

41.00
243.00
230.00

60.00
168.00
142.00

327.00
461.00
60.00
80.00
268.00
243.00
89.00
57.00
230.00
168.00
146.00

461.00
268.00
243.00
230.00
327.00
122.00
217.00
157.00

27.00
168.00
109.00

327.00
461.00

80.00
243.00
230.00
159.00
109.00
295.00

41.00
268.00

27.00

18.94
21.25
20.50
7.94
9.81
16.75
12.88
6.31
14.38
9.25
9.13

18.94
21.25
20.50
13.56
5.00
9.81
16.75
11.25
14.38
9.00
9.13

20.44
28.81
20.50
18.44
5.00
2.56
15.19
14.38
3.75
10.50
8.88

20.44
28.81
3.75
5.00
16.75
15.19
5.56
3.56
14.38
10.50
9.13

28.81
16.75
15.19
14.38
20.44
7.63
13.56
9.81
1.69
10.50
6.81

20.44
28.81
5.00
15.19
14.38
9.94
6.81
18.44
2.56
16.75
1.69

Hicag - Bieber
* Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00
* Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR 189.00
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR 44.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00
* Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 142.00
Hobbs - Bully
* Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00
* James White RB NWE 217.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00
* Chris Hogan WR NWE 81.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00
* Benjamin Watson TE NOR 60.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00
* New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00
I'mma Knox You Out -
* Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00
* James White RB NWE 217.00
* Chris Hogan WR NWE 81.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
* Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00
* Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 102.00
It's a Cryin Shame -
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00
* C.J. Anderson RB LAR 60.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR 189.00
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR 79.00
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
* Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144.00
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE 120.00
Muddafuckazzzzz - chuck Dogg
* Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 60.00
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 142.00
Oreo - Char
* Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00
* Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00
* Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00
* James White RB NWE 217.00
* Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00
* Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 148.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00
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21.25
28.81
20.50
5.00
11.81
16.75
12.88
2.75
14.38
9.00
8.88

B T N

18.94
20.44
18.44
13.56
9.81
5.06
15.19
6.31
3.75
10.50
6.81

B O T N

18.94
20.44
20.50
13.56

5.06
15.19
12.88

6.31
14.38
10.50

6.38

B T N

20.44
21.25
3.75
20.50
11.81
4.94
15.19
13.19
14.38
9.00
7.50

B T T N

20.44
28.81
20.50
18.44

5.00
16.75
15.19
14.38

3.75
10.50

8.88

B T T N

18.94
21.25
20.50
7.94
13.56
9.81
12.88
6.31
14.38
9.25
9.13

B T T N
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Fantasy
Spovts

Polish kings - Bman Trimmed - Jimmy

Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 * Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 18.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 60.00 375 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 2050 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * James White RB NWE 217.00 1356 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 81.00 5.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 12.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 12.88 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 60.00 375 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 159.00 9.94 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 142.00 8.88 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 79.00 494
Revenue - E Triple d - Dan

Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 18.94 * Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 60.00 375 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 206.00 12.88 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 80.00 5.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Josh Hill TE NOR 2700 169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
Sheiks - Kah WISE GUYS - Stud

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 * Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 2050 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 2050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 41.00 256 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127.00 7.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 1519 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 10.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 *
The buergs -m buerger Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 1894 *

Jared Goff QB LAR 340.00 21.25 *

Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 20.50 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 1844 *

James White RB NWE 217.00 1356 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 80.00 5.00 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *

Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146.00 9.13 *

The Golden Jets - Jet

Drew Brees QB NOR 327.00 20.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 295.00 18.44 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 41.00 2.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 243.00 15.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 101.00 6.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 102.00 6.38 *
The Thrill - J Gill Jr

Tom Brady QB NWE 303.00 1894 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 461.00 28.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 328.00 2050 *
James White RB NWE 217.00 13.56 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 80.00 5.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 157.00 9.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.00 16.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 211.00 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 230.00 14.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 168.00 1050 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 109.00 6.81 *
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